
From: Handler, Elisabeth
To: Downtown West Project
Subject: FW: Michael OOO and WSJ piece
Date: Wednesday, March 4, 2020 1:32:42 PM

 
 
From: Katherine Williams <kwill@google.com> 
Sent: Thursday, May 09, 2019 4:11 PM
To: Zazueta, Mattie <Mattie.Zazueta@sanjoseca.gov>
Cc: Handler, Elisabeth <elisabeth.handler@sanjoseca.gov>; Gina Scigliano <gina@google.com>;
Walesh, Kim <Kim.Walesh@sanjoseca.gov>; Neaves, Rosario <Rosario.Neaves@sanjoseca.gov>;
Kline, Kelly <Kelly.Kline@sanjoseca.gov>; Severino, Lori <Lori.Severino@sanjoseca.gov>; Heyne, Colin
<Colin.Heyne@sanjoseca.gov>
Subject: Re: Michael OOO and WSJ piece
 
Great. Thank you. As a heads up our beat reporter, Rob Copeland, is working with her on this. I'll be
speaking with him Tuesday. Perhaps a good idea to circle the wagons Wednesday afternoon? You all
available?
 
From:
Zazueta, Mattie <Mattie.Zazueta@sanjoseca.gov>
Date:
Thu, May 9, 2019 at 10:41 AM
To:
Handler, Elisabeth, Katherine Williams
Cc:
Gina Scigliano, Walesh, Kim, Neaves, Rosario, Kline, Kelly, Severino, Lori, Heyne, Colin

We are working with Nour to schedule a sit down with the Mayor the first or second week in June.
 

From: Handler, Elisabeth 
Sent: Thursday, May 9, 2019 10:41 AM
To: Katherine Williams <kwill@google.com>
Cc: Gina Scigliano <gina@google.com>; Walesh, Kim <Kim.Walesh@sanjoseca.gov>; Neaves,
Rosario <Rosario.Neaves@sanjoseca.gov>; Kline, Kelly <Kelly.Kline@sanjoseca.gov>; Zazueta,
Mattie <Mattie.Zazueta@sanjoseca.gov>; Severino, Lori <Lori.Severino@sanjoseca.gov>; Heyne,
Colin <Colin.Heyne@sanjoseca.gov>
Subject: RE: Michael OOO and WSJ piece
 
Nour will be in our offices meeting with Kim at noon today. We will be providing basic updated
FAQs, some background on the City’s economic situation, our deck on the economic development
branding process.
 
We will touch base with you afterwards!
 
Elisabeth
 
From: Katherine Williams [mailto:kwill@google.com] 
Sent: Thursday, May 09, 2019 10:32 AM
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To: Neaves, Rosario <Rosario.Neaves@sanjoseca.gov>; Kline, Kelly <Kelly.Kline@sanjoseca.gov>;
Zazueta, Mattie <Mattie.Zazueta@sanjoseca.gov>; Severino, Lori <Lori.Severino@sanjoseca.gov>;
Heyne, Colin <Colin.Heyne@sanjoseca.gov>; Handler, Elisabeth
<elisabeth.handler@sanjoseca.gov>
Cc: Gina Scigliano <gina@google.com>
Subject: Michael OOO and WSJ piece
 
Hi everyone,
 
Believe some of you may be aware, but Michael is OOO due to some family stuff this week (and
likely next). 
 
As a heads up, I may be chatting with Nour a little later today. Can you let me know if there's
anything I should be aware of going into the conversation outside of what we've discussed
previously?
 
Will touch base soon!
 
--
Katherine Williams | Corporate Communications | 415-686-2706

This email may be confidential or privileged.  If you received this communication by mistake, please
don't forward it to anyone else, please erase all copies, and please let me know that it went to the
wrong person.  Thanks.
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